
Ranking Nation  Team
penalties

Pair
penalties

Total weight
(g)

Best weight
of Pair (g)

Big fish
(g)

Total fish
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Croatia

France

Belgium

England

Italy

Ukraine

Russia

South-Africa

Serbia

Austria

Kazakhstan

Lithuania

Romania

Bulgaria

Israel

Netherland

Spain

Latvia

Portugal

Slovenia

United-States

Hungary

FYRO Macedonia

Bosnia Herzegovina

4

10

14

21

23

25

27

27

31

31

36

40½

41

43

43½

45½

46

46

48½

51½

57

59

63

66½

1 - 1 - 2

1 - 4 - 5

3 - 3 - 8

4 - 7 -10

6 - 6 -11

2 - 7 -16

5 - 7 -15

6 -10 -11

3 - 9 -19

8 - 8 -15

5 -14 -17

2 -18 -20½

10 -12 -19

14 -14 -15

9 -12 -22½

4 -20½-21

12 -16 -18

13 -13 -20

11 -17 -20½

9 -20½-22

13 -20½-23½

16 -20½-22½

20 -20½-22½

20½-22½-23½

316.400

228.660

192.555

97.640

111.365

121.325

99.775

87.110

80.410

56.795

70.140

118.290

38.405

30.750

35.605

91.070

27.680

26.505

27.000

30.080

13.905

11.770

5.730

0

143.755

124.805

94.385

60.060

58.880

57.565

59.015

52.340

66.210

31.085

45.090

107.170

17.935

15.140

27.220

86.075

18.590

15.575

22.365

27.745

13.905

11.770

5.730

0

10.650,0

13.730,0

11.320,0

12.950,0

17.140,0

15.830,0

10.870,0

13.270,0

10.340,0

14.970,0

9.130,0

13.480,0

7.040,0

11.270,0

6.230,0

12.710,0

5.420,0

7.530,0

5.440,0

10.370,0

3.670,0

6.510,0

2.965,0

0,0

77

53

45

22

22

23

19

16

20

10

16

27

9

7

8

17

6

6

8

8

5

2

2

0

TEAM FINAL RANKING
Organization FIPSAS 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:25:54 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Penalties Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Sector Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

(A)
Banaj Dalibor
Jakopcevic Hrvoje

(C)
Farge Mathieu
Neyrat Mathieu

(B)
Delic Tihomir
Stanic Dalibor

(A)
Barakauskas Justas
Pupelis Remigijus

(C)
Ladnjak Damir
Vukšic Tomislav

(B)
Lipskyi Oleksandr
Shykhotarov Damir

(A)
Berckmans Michael
Collin Gregory

(C)
Bojanic Bojan
Gardinovacki Zoran

(B)
Derrider Kevin
Tilman Laurent

(A)
Molendyk Peter
Molendyk Wim

(C)
Holehouse Pete
Wildbore Jakob

(B)
Régny Mickaël
Riedinger Olivier

(C)
Kaldin Gennady
Kolesnikov Artem

(A)
Potiquet Frédéric
Renna Mickael

(B)
Dridiger Sergey
Sukhorukov Maxim

(C)
Crosato Alessandro
De Bortoli Ivano

(A)
Delport Ferdi
Delport Lee

Croatia

France

Croatia

Lithuania

Croatia

Ukraine

Belgium

Serbia

Belgium

Netherland

England

France

Russia

France

Kazakhstan

Italy

South-Africa

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

143.755

124.805

78.880

107.170

93.765

57.565

94.385

66.210

56.300

86.075

60.060

47.500

59.015

56.355

45.090

58.880

52.340

8.920

13.730

10.650

13.480

8.500

15.830

11.320

10.340

8.770

12.710

12.950

7.470

8.900

5.500

9.130

17.140

13.270

33

26

20

24

24

10

22

15

13

16

11

11

12

16

9

11

8

A

C

B

A

C

B

A

C

B

A

C

B

C

A

B

C

A

6

7

15

2

22

16

9

10

17

1

17

22

24

15

1

20

17

PAIR FINAL RANKING
Organization FIPSAS

 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 
XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 16:15:20 President of Jury
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